
Officers Cell Number Home

President Jo Ann Kohler** 410-274-5717 410-461-5233 jekmdk@comcast.net

Executive Vice President# Rusty Allwein** 443-255-0118 - rcallwein@gmail.com

First Vice President^ Lorraine Miano-Fike* 410-206-6236  mianofike@verizon.net

Treasurer+ Christine Hendershot** 443-604-8234 410-461-4723 ckhendershot@gmail.com

Recording Secretary Debbie Travisano* 443-414-4073 410-750-1409 DJTravisano@verizon.net

Corresponding Secretary Robin Barrett* 410-598-4938 410-203-1285 barrettboysand1@verizon.com

Parliamentarian Chris Skopic 443-956-9446  cskopic@yahoo.com

     

MRHS Administration

Principal Addie Kaufman 410-313-5568  

Asst Principal Cam Rahnama 410-984-6874 410-313-5568 cameron_rahnama@hcpss.org

Athletics & Activities Mgr. Gene Brown 410-313-5568 gene_brown@hcpss.org 

   &  Facilities Usage  

Principal's Secy (e-news) Lisa Beschner 410-313-5568 lisa_beschner@hcpss.org

Standing Committees

Finance Committee+#

Christine Hendershot (Chair), Rusty 

Allwein, Cam Rahnama 443-604-8234 410-461-4723 ckhendershot@gmail.com

Membership Sandy Mann 410-206-5556 410-480-9332 manns3333@gmail.com

Nominating Committee^ Lorraine Miano-Fike 410-206-6236 mianofike@verizon.net

Policies & Procedures  

Ways & Means  

Special Committees

Athletics/IAAC Rep Steve Hensh 443-878-7203 410-992-8949 henshs@comcast.net

PTSA Contact Swami Sivaraman  swami@usa.com

Publicity open

Senior Scholarship Donna Augustino* 443-838-2785 410-461-7179 augustino5@verizon.net

Chris Skopic 443-956-9446  cskopic@yahoo.com

Summer Mailing Robin Barrett* 410-598-4938 410-203-1285 barrettboysand1@verizon.com

Webmaster Tammy Hermstein** 408-464-2260 410-465-6926 tlhermstein@yahoo.com

Online Storefront Manager Glenn Colegrove** 443-610-7654 410-442-1213 glenn.colegrove@gmail.com
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Fund Raising - Special Events 

Corporate Sponsorships Andy Kenny 443-865-9761 410-461-2942 andykenny443@gmail.com

Bob Wagner 410-599-4468 bwagner@hwphillips.com

Fair Booth, Operations Bryan Hockensmith 410-336-1853  bhockens@gmail.com

Rob Littlejohn 443-812-9637 410-442-5440 littlejohnra@yahoo.com

    

Golf Tournament Chuck Faughnan 703-850-6173 cf3mail@gmail.com

Mike Barrett 410-340-9133 mbarrett@easternsavingsbank.com

Stephen Jermyn 410-591-1972 stephen.jermyn@alliance-it.com

Mustang Madness Marcie Lovell** 410-227-5059 marcieforwork@msn.com

Patti Groman* 443-453-8395 plgroman@gmail.com

Mustang 5K Stampede  Rusty Allwein 443-255-0118 - rcallwein@gmail.com

Sports Physicals Gail Dryja 410-530-7124 410-531-2212 g_t_dryja@yahoo.com

Summer Camps, Chair Chris Forman* 410-262-8018 410-750-7372 dcbforman@verizon.net

    Camp Director Joni Deison 443-812-1147 joni_deison@hcpss.org

Fund Raising - Ongoing

Concessions Cindy Heverling (house manager) 410-336-0466 410-480-5186 cindy_heverling@choicehotels.com

 Chele Ruetsch (house manager) 443-286-6719  chelediello@yahoo.com

Tara Sterling (shopper) 301-466-0103 sterlmech@comcast.net

 Laura Koller (scheduler) 443-632-8616  wlkoller@verizon.net

Driver's Ed Jane Allgair 410-299-6705 janeall@comcast.net

Hitching Post, Managers Tracy Buch 443-280-1982 tlbuch@verizon.net

 Paula Menton 410-952-6264 paulamenton@verizon.net

Linda Rafferty 443-615-2822 410-461-5130 rafferty14@msn.com

Debbie Travisano 443-414-4073 410-750-1409 DJTravisano@verizon.net

Susan Sand 847-716-0974 410-461-5051 susan.sand@verizon.net

* Board of Director -- 1st year of 2 yr term      ^ 1st VP chairs NomCom -- must include 1 non BoD

**Board of Director -- 2nd year of 2 yr term      # Exec VP sits on Finance

      + Treasurer Chairs Finance Committee
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